Zero Nitrogen and Nitrogen
Generators for GC Carrier Gas
and Makeup Gas Applications
UHPZN2 Series
Nitrogen on demand, up to 5,000 mL/min
Parker Zero Nitrogen and Nitrogen Generators
convert a standard compressed air supply to nitrogen
gas with purities up to 99.9995% and <0.1ppm of

© 2025 Parker Hannifin Corporation.  	  AGS_Chroma UHPZN2 Series_092025
Ordering Information
UHPZN2 Series
Principal Specifications
Description UHPZN2-1000-W UHPZN2-1000C-W UHPZN2-3000-W UHPZN2-3000C-W
Purity 99.9995% 99.9995% 99.9999% 99.9999%
Hydrocarbon Concentration <0.1ppm
CO Concentration <1 ppm
CO2 Concentration <1 ppm
H2O Concentration <1 ppm
Flow Rates 1 L/min 1 L/min 3 L/min 3 L/min
Inlet Pressure
(non-compressor systems only) 130.5 - 143.6 psig (9 - 9.9 bar)
Outlet Pressure 72 psig (5 bar)
Integral Compressor No Yes No Yes
Inlet Connection 1/4” N/A 1/4” N/A
Outlet Connection 1/8”
Ambient Temperature 60°F to 77°F (15°C to 25°C)
Electrical Requirements 104-127 VAC - 60 Hz (207-253 VAC - 50/60 Hz available upon request)
Power Consumption 105 Watts 473 Watts 105 Watts 473 Watts
Dimensions 53 lbs / 24 kg
Shipping Weight 190 lbs (86 Kg) 212 lbs (96 Kg) 190 lbs (86 Kg) 212 lbs (96 Kg)
Description Model UHPZN2
1,000 mL/min Zero UHP Nitrogen Generator
with Integral Compressor UHPZN2-1000-W non compressor, UHPZN2-1000C-W
3,000 mL/min Zero UHP Nitrogen Generator
with Integral Compressor UHPZN2-3000-W non compressor, UHPZN2-3000C-W
Installation Kit IK7694
Maintenance Items Model Number Change Frequency
Filter Kit - All Non Compressor Models 606272561 12 months
Filter Kit - All Compressor Models 606272563 12 months